**** PLEASE NOTE:
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00002

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2229238

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

DATE PRI NTED: 04/19/11

BUYER: SUSAN JANA
LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

WELLNESS PROMO | TEMS

THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 04/19/11

080-56-079188 PROMOTI ONAL | TEMS: ADHESI VE BANDAGE
DI SPENSER TO | NCLUDE M NI MUM 5 STERI LE

080- 56- 079188

AUTHENTI C PROMOTI ONS. COM
BRAND: IL

S| ERRA GROUP LLC
BRAND: S| ERRA

AVERI CAN KLASSI C DESI GNS, | NC.

BRAND: CHI NA | MPRI NT

CARES | NDUSTRY
BRAND: CARES

AWARD COVPANY OF AMERI CA
BRAND: KEYSTONE

N. G SLATER CORPORATI ON
BRAND: KEYSTONE

ON TI ME MARKETI NG
BRAND: CPS

AMERI CAN SOLUTI ONS FOR
BRAND: CPS KEYSTONE

VBT GROUP, LLC
BRAND:  HENGRUI

W P SHEALY ADVERTI SI NG | NC
BRAND: KEYSTONE

LAM NATI ON SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND: KEYSTONE

PAUL SKLAR
BRAND: PANGEA PROMO

SPEED PROMOTI ONAL | NC.
BRAND: SMCC

PROMOTI ONAL | TEM PI LL DI SPENSER AND

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

5256

Uumm

EA

EA
oP

EA
BDHDR

EA
| HB- 034- OCE

Pl 62

0730

0730

0730

0730

1101

0730

0730

[(6)]
[y
"

AT42

STORAGE BOX W TH SEVEN COVPARTMENTS THAT

AUTHENTI C_ PROMOTI ONS. COM
BRAND: CPS

CARES | NDUSTRY

MODEL :

0742

EA
2

g 2 gsEEE ¥ EPM B RF

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

* Kk kk

. 23500

. 28800

. 28900

. 32000

. 33400

. 33500

. 34000

. 34300

. 35000

. 35500

. 36210

. 42000

. 43000

. 29000

. 31000



00003

080-56-079188

BRAND: CARES

SI ERRA GROUP LLC
BRAND: S| ERRA

AMERI CAN KLASSI C DESI GNS
BRAND: KEYSTONE

ON TI ME MARKETI NG
BRAND: CPS

AWARD COVPANY OF AMERI CA
BRAND: KEYSTONE

N. G SLATER CORPCRATI ON
BRAND: KEYSTONE

AVERI CAN SOLUTI ONS FOR
BRAND: CPS KEYSTONE

WBT GROUP, LLC
BRAND:  HENGRU

LAM NATI ON SERVI CE, I NC
BRAND: KEYSTONE

I NC.

W P SHEALY ADVERTI SI NG | NC

BRAND: KEYSTONE

SPEED PROMOTI ONAL | NC.
BRAND: SMCC

PAUL SKLAR
BRAND: PANGEA PROMO

PROMOTI ONAL | TEM 17 OZ.
WBT GROUP, LLC
BRAND:  HENGRU

CARES | NDUSTRY
BRAND: CARES

SI ERRA GROUP LLC
BRAND: S| ERRA

AUTHENTI C PROMOTI ONS. COM
BRAND: AALER

AVERI CAN SCLUTI ONS FOR
BRAND:  AAKRON

ON TI ME MARKETI NG
BRAND:  AAKRON

AWARD COVPANY OF AMERI CA
BRAND:  AAKRON

AMERI CAN KLASSI C DESI GNS
BRAND:  AAKRON

I NC.

W P SHEALY ADVERTI SI NG | NC
AAKRON

BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

STADI UM CUP,

MADE COF COLOR- SHI FTI NG PLASTI C, FROST

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

Pl 312

PD7

0742

0742

0742

0742

0742

1101

0742

0742

AT15
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d

7111

7111

7111

7111

7111

U U U L

71117

. 32600

. 32900

. 33000

. 33400

. 33700

. 34900

. 36000

. 36210

. 37000

. 38000

. 42000

. 35000

. 43100

. 48500

. 49000

. 50100

. 51000

. 52200

. 52500

. 55000



00004

080-56- 079188

N. G SLATER CORPORATI ON
BRAND: Tl SAS

LAM NATI ON_SERVI CE, | NC
BRAND: A RULE

SPEED PRCNDTICNAL I NC.
BRAND:

PAUL SKLAR
BRAND: PANGEA PROMO

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

EA
TKS00103

EA
71117

EA
AT1700

EA
512-8103

PROMOTI ONAL | TEM TRANSLUCENT BALL PO NT EA
PEN W WH TE RUBBER CGRI P, WHI TE | MPRI NT

SPEED PRCNDTICNAL I NC.
BRAND:

S| ERRA GROUP LLC
BRAND: S| ERRA

N. G SLATER CORPORATI ON
BRAND: WCORLD W DE PROMO

CARES | NDUSTRY
BRAND: CARES

AUTHENTI C_PROMOTI ONS. COM
BRAND: PP

PAUL SKLAR
BRAND: PANGEA PROMO

AVERI CAN KLASSI C DESI GNS
BRAND: WCORLDW DE PROMO

AVERI CAN SOLUTI ONS FOR
BRAND: GOLD BOND

VBT GROUP, LLC
BRAND: HENGRU

ON TI ME MARKETI NG
BRAND: A&L

LAM NATI ON SERVI CE, | NC
BRAND: BCSREL

AWARD COVPANY CF AMERI CA
BRAND: PROMOTI ONAL

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

EA
AT1409

EA
TPEN

EA
WAL00226

EA
Pl 252

EA
947

EA
512- 8104

EA
WV 00226

EA
ACHI LLES

EA
11015

EA
BC- 21

EA
BRB- 0110

EA
3119514

. 57500

. 59750

. 91000

. 20000

. 12000

. 18700

. 18900

. 18900

. 19000

. 20000

. 20500

. 21100

. 23000

. 25000

. 26820

. 27500



